
The 2022-2023 School Year 

 

~ At – A – Glance ~ 

 
First Semester 

 
Teacher In-Service……………………  Friday, August 19, and Monday, August 22                                                                                                 
Students’ First Day of School .................................................. Tuesday, August 23 
Labor Day – NO SCHOOL .................................................. Monday, September 5 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL.......................................... Monday, October 3 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL........................................ Monday, October 31 
ConferenceTrade Day – NO SCHOOL......................... Wednesday, November 23 
Thanksgiving Recess ..................  Thursday, November 24-Monday November 28 
Winter Recess ............................... Wednesday, December 21-Monday, January 2 
Classes Resume ..................................................................... Tuesday, January 3 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL........................................... Friday, January 13 
 

87 School Days First Semester 
 

Second Semester 

 
Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL………………………..Monday, January 16 
First Day of Second Semester .............................................. Tuesday, January 17 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL………… ….……………….Friday, February 17 
Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL .......................................... ..Monday, February 20 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL………… ….………………….Friday, March 24 
Spring Recess ............................................ Monday, April 3 through Friday, April 7 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL.............................................. Monday, April 10 
Classes Resume ......................................................................... Tuesday, April 11 
High School Commencement………………………………………….Friday, May 26 
Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL………………………….……………Monday, May 29 
Last Day for Students…………………………………………….….Thursday, June 1 
Last Day for Teachers……………………….……………………...…..Friday, June 2 

 
88 School Days Second Semester 

 
175 Full Instructional Days for the Students and 186 Days for Teachers 

 
 

Calamity Make-Up Days 

In the event it is necessary to close school due to severe weather or public calamity, 
make-up instructional days may be scheduled in order as follows:  End of the school year, 
June 5, 6, etc. 


